Fayette Ridge Riders Snowmobile Association Membership Application

Membership year runs from Sept 1st through August 31st

Membership is also open to non-snowmobilers who are interested and willing to help

Additional \$15.00 per year MSA is the state organization, mbership in MSA includes a subscription to "The Maine Snowmobiler" per year This includes membership in Fayette Ridge Riders AND which will include the name of the business in "The Maine I amount checked above to: Fayette Ridge Riders I membership. Fill out all information. (Please print clearly): single: family: business:
mbership in MSA includes a subscription to "The Maine Snowmobiler" per year This includes membership in Fayette Ridge Riders AND which will include the name of the business in "The Maine I amount checked above to: Fayette Ridge Riders I membership. Fill out all information. (Please print clearly): single: family: business:
I amount checked above to: Fayette Ridge Riders membership. Fill out all information. (Please print clearly): single: family: business:
membership. Fill out all information. (Please print clearly): single: family: business:
single: family: business:
State: Zip:
Cell Phone: (
le in family: Spouse 1 st Name:
ning: Trail Clearing: Events:

4. Send application and payment to: Fayette Ridge Riders

P.O. Box 282

Kents Hill, ME 04349